LI
Q
U
ID
 M
ET
ER
 T

or kilograms
– quickly and easily mounted
Example of type code of liquid meter FMC
FMC 100/PP/0/F
FMC 100/PP/0/F =  Design
FMC 100/PP/0/F =  Model
FMC 100/PP/0/F =  Material meter body
FMC 100/PP/0/F   =  Material seal
FMC 100/PP/0/F   =  Version (F=use with barrel pump)
A=fixed installation into pipework)
Measuring
chamber
Nutating disc
Magnetic pin
Filter
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
FLUX
FL
U
X
LI
Q
U
ID
M
ET
ER
TY
PE
FM
C
3
HIGH MEASUREMENT ACCURACY
ADAPTABLE TO THE LIQUID
FOR UNIVERSAL APPLICATION
INTEGRAL PRESETTABLE BATCH CONTROLLER
EXPLOSION-PROOF TO II 2G EEX ia IIB T6
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
TABLE OF CONTENTS
Ease of operation via
multi-functional keys
Electronic digital
display unit
Reed-Sensor
Measuring unit
Amplifier
FSV 100
FMC 100/PP/./F in Polypropylene
for portable use with barrel pumps
FMC 100 PP/./A in Polypropylene
for fixed installation into pipework systems